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12:30 39 F 7-8

15:00 40 F 5-6

17:30 41 F 3-4

20:00 42 F 1-2

Hanoi 2
8:00-9:30 TPE
9:30-11:00 THA
11:00-12:30 CHN
18:30-20:00 HKG

Competiton Schedule & Uniform Color (Finals 1-8 on Jul 21, 2019)
SMM 3rd Asian "DONG LUC" Women's U23 Volleyball Championship

Hanoi, Vietnam      13-21 July 2019

RoundDate Time M. No GIA LAM

21-Jul

Black - NZL(L.35-L.36)HKG - Red

Yellow - KAZ(W.35-W.36)TPE - Red

Yellow - VIE(L.37-L.38)THA - Blue

Red - PRK(W.M 37-W.M 38)CHN - Yellow

Awarding & Closing Ceremony

Date Time
Gia Lam Hanoi 1

NZL

Training Gyms

Training Schedule (July 21, 2019)

21-Jul

KAZ
VIE
PRK






Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

14 90 Total Team
5 13 4 KINKELA ALISSA

4 21 8 AMBAGTSHEER LUCY

29 116 Total Team
28 90 3 STEVENS MIKAELA

28 71 Total Team
4 5 6 GILLSON HARRIET

11 21 4 KINKELA ALISSA

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

17 102 Total Team
6 28 1 RAVEENDRAN ASWATHI

4 21 3 KAMBRATH POYILIL

39 108 Total Team
37 63 13 PATHURI LAVANYA

35 74 Total Team
7 15 8 ARIKUNNIL SALIKUMA

13 26 3 KAMBRATH POYILIL

Best Scorer 16 66 4 KINKELA ALISSA13 43 17 THOMAS MAYA

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 115 Total Team
12 33 4 KINKELA ALISSA

12 30 24 TIPPING CAITLIN

13 90 Total Team
4 20 4 KINKELA ALISSA

3 12 21 JOHNSON-WATKINS

7 85 Total Team
3 20 3 STEVENS MIKAELA

2 6 15 STOKES JEMMA

28 Total Team
86 290 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 110 Total Team
13 29 17 THOMAS MAYA

10 32 8 ARIKUNNIL SALIKUMA

9 89 Total Team
5 29 7  ANGEL JOSEPH

2 22 6  SOORYA

4 81 Total Team
3 19 6  SOORYA

1 19 8 ARIKUNNIL SALIKUMA

31 Total Team
80 280 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUS • AUSTRALIA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 DURSTON COURTNEY

3 STEVENS MIKAELA

4 KINKELA ALISSA

6 GILLSON HARRIET

8 AMBAGTSHEER LUCYL

12 SIPA BORGEAUD DANUSIA

15 STOKES JEMMA

16 JONES WAVERLEY

20 SING ELENOA

21 JOHNSON-WATKINS BROOKE

23 DUNNING JULIA

24 TIPPING CAITLIN
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2

4

16

6

2

1

4

8

15

Coach:
Assistant:

COLLINS.MARTIN

LIM.KARL

IND • INDIA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVEENDRAN ASWATHIL

2 VALA CHETNA MERAMANBHAI

3 KAMBRATH POYILIL ANUSREE

6  SOORYA

7  ANGEL JOSEPH

8 ARIKUNNIL SALIKUMA SARANYA

9  SUKHVEER KOUR

11 SHIVALINGAM PRIYANKA

12 JOHNSON JINCY

13 PATHURI LAVANYA

15 BHANDARI AYUSHI

17 THOMAS MAYA

L L L L

 
   
   
   
   



   

  

6

7

9

12

1

1

13

Coach:
Assistant:

SADANANDAN.C.S

HEMA ULHAS KELKAR

Referees: S.A.M.M Subasinghe (SRI) & Jang Jong Hyang (PRK)

IND
AUS 3

1 17

25

19

25

25

11

19

25

80

86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:27 1:38

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

34 10020/07/2019

HANOI

TAY HO

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:47  Total: 1:47
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2019 ASIAN U23 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
F9-12  (Places 9-10)






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 7 35 10 MANDERSON PETRA12 29 5 BELOVA KRISTINA

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

19 88 Total Team
6 19 10 MANDERSON PETRA
4 23 6 OTENE TAMARA
3 5 17 THORNE JENNA
8 79 Total Team
3 18 4 RU KAILA
2 17 15 PIO NICKY
1 8 12 MANIHERA-DAUBLE
3 48 Total Team
2 8 12 MANIHERA-DAUBLE
1 9 10 MANDERSON PETRA

16 Total Team
46 215 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 93 Total Team
9 20 5 BELOVA KRISTINA
5 22 4 MIKHAILOVA EKATERINA
5 7 3 SAPARGALIYEVA
5 65 Total Team
2 19 3 SAPARGALIYEVA
1 3 2 BEKISHEVA SABIRA
1 2 14 SYROYESHKINA ZHANNA

14 74 Total Team
5 24 18 KOZHANBERDINA DINARA
4 10 7 AREFYEVA KENIYA
2 4 5 BELOVA KRISTINA

23 Total Team
75 232 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NZL • NEW ZEALAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MIKAERA CHLOEL

4 RU KAILA

5 TAITO VALERIE

6 OTENE TAMARA

8 TIATIA ITALIA

9 TAISENI ELLENA

10 MANDERSON PETRA

11 FAYHEY TASMYN

12 MANIHERA-DAUBLE HANNAH

15 PIO NICKY

16 FERGUSON ELLA

17 THORNE JENNA

L L L

  

  
 

 
  

 
  

 

6

5
1

7

4
3
1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

SAM RYBURN
CHARLIE FRENCH

KAZ • KAZAKHSTAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BEKET MADINAL

2 BEKISHEVA SABIRA

3 SAPARGALIYEVA SALTANAT

4 MIKHAILOVA EKATERINA

5 BELOVA KRISTINA

7 AREFYEVA KENIYA

8 MECHSHANINOVA ALEXANDRA

11 SARSENBAYEVA BOTAGOZ

13 SYRYGINA MARIYAL

14 SYROYESHKINA ZHANNA

17 BELCHENKO MARGARITA

18 KOZHANBERDINA DINARA

L


  
  
 
  
  

L L

 

  

5
8
6

12
7
2

3
4
5

Coach:
Assistant:

YESSIMOV ZAZMAT
KHODUS VYACHESLAV

Referees: N.T.T. Tuyen (VIE) & lan ten (CAM)

KAZ
NZL 0

3 25
12

25
17

25
17

75
46

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:26 1:12

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 30020/7/2019

HANOI

GIA LAM

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:18  Total: 1:18
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2019 ASIAN U23 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
SF5-8






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 46 5 CHEN YU-CHIEN7 37 5 TAM CHING RACHEL

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 111 Total Team
11 32 5 CHEN YU-CHIEN
8 16 9 TSAI YU-CHUN
7 23 16 CHEN TZU-YA
3 62 Total Team
2 6 14 WEN YI-CHIN
1 9 11 YEH YU-WEN

6 74 Total Team
2 8 6 CHANG JIA-LING
2 14 3 LIU YU-CHUN
1 3 4 LO YI-CHING

21 Total Team
75 247 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

26 107 Total Team
7 24 5 TAM CHING RACHEL
5 29 8 CHIM WING LAM
5 9 9 LO MEI KEI
3 99 Total Team
1 9 8 CHIM WING LAM
1 27 13 YIM WING NI
1 7 4 YICK WING SUM
7 61 Total Team
2 11 9 LO MEI KEI
1 4 4 YICK WING SUM
1 2 12 PANG WING LAM

24 Total Team
60 267 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TPE • CHINESE TAIPEI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 LIU YU-CHUN

4 LO YI-CHING

5 CHEN YU-CHIEN

6 CHANG JIA-LING

9 TSAI YU-CHUN

10 WU FANG-YU

11 YEH YU-WEN

13 HUANG MAN-YA

14 WEN YI-CHIN

16 CHEN TZU-YA

18 LIN CHI-JUNGL

20 HUANG CHING-HSUAN
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Coach:
Assistant:

TSUZURABARA KOJI
CHENG MING-FENG

HKG • HONGKONG CHINA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHAN MING WAI

3 LAU HO TING

4 YICK WING SUM

5 TAM CHING RACHEL

6 WONG SZE WING

7 FUNG MAN CHIN

8 CHIM WING LAM

9 LO MEI KEI

11 PANG WING NAML

12 PANG WING LAM

13 YIM WING NI

15 YU HOI TING KATY

  

 
  
  
  
  
  
L L L

 
  

4

3
7
1

7
7

1
6

Coach:
Assistant:

CHEUNG KING FAI
LEE YUE TING TERRY

Referees: Marry KereKere (NZL) & Danielle Francis (AUS)

HKG
TPE 3

0 15
25

22
25

23
25

60
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:30 0:35 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

36 15020/7/2019

HANOI

GIA LAM

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:10  Total: 1:40
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2019 ASIAN U23 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
SF5-8






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 86 5 SON HYANG MI18 78 3 TRAN THI THANH THUY

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 165 Total Team
18 58 5 SON HYANG MI
14 52 3 PYON RIM HYANG

9 32 6 KI JONG SIM
8 135 Total Team
3 39 11 KIM HYON A
2 19 6 KI JONG SIM
1 10 3 PYON RIM HYANG
7 93 Total Team
2 16 11 KIM HYON A
2 18 2 RI JONG HYANG
2 16 1 PAK MYONG GYONG

35 Total Team
94 393 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 160 Total Team
14 52 3 TRAN THI THANH THUY
14 40 1 DUONG THI HEN

7 12 15 NGUYEH THI TRINH
11 134 Total Team
3 39 9 TRAN THI BICH THUY
3 10 3 TRAN THI THANH THUY
2 7 19 DOAN THI LAM OANH
3 91 Total Team
1 21 2 DANG THI KIM THANH
1 16 3 TRAN THI THANH THUY
1 7 20 NGUYEN THU HOAI

26 Total Team
90 385 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PRK • DPR KOREA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PAK MYONG GYONG

2 RI JONG HYANG

3 PYON RIM HYANG

5 SON HYANG MI

6 KI JONG SIM

8 CHOE UN BOK

9 KIM MYONG OKL

10 KIM RYON HUI

11 KIM HYON A

12 PEAK IL BOK

14 AN HYON A

15 KIM SU JONG
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4
3

16
19
11

6

Coach:
Assistant:

JANG KWANG CHOL
HAN KWANG CHOL

VIE • VIETNAM 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DUONG THI HEN

2 DANG THI KIM THANH

3 TRAN THI THANH THUY

6 LE THI YEN

7 HOANG THI KIEU TRINH

9 TRAN THI BICH THUY

11 NGUYEN KHANH DANGL

15 NGUYEH THI TRINH

17 TRAN TU LINH

18 LUU THI HUE

19 DOAN THI LAM OANH

20 NGUYEN THU HOAI

   
   
   
  

 
   
L L L L

   



   
   

14
9

18

8

8

2
3
2

Coach:
Assistant:

NGUYEN TUAN KIET
LE THI HIEN

Referees: Jeeraprapa Nontapa (THA) & Dozhan Ulkanow (KAZ)

VIE
PRK 3

1 25
18

20
25

24
26

21
25

90
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:30 0:35 0:32 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

37 2,50020/7/2019

HANOI

GIA LAM

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:43  Total: 2:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2019 ASIAN U23 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
SF1-4






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 47 19 SOOKSOD THANACHA15 52 11 SUN JIE

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 104 Total Team
12 30 19 SOOKSOD THANACHA

9 21 1 SRITONG WIPAWEE
5 9 18 THANAPAN WIMONRAT
7 81 Total Team
2 8 19 SOOKSOD THANACHA
1 5 17 BOONLERT TICHAYA
1 7 1 SRITONG WIPAWEE
1 58 Total Team
1 9 14 JUANGJAN PATTIYA

17 Total Team
56 243 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 91 Total Team
11 29 12 WU HAN
11 25 11 SUN JIE
4 17 10 SONG LIQI

16 90 Total Team
4 18 13 GAO YI
3 25 3 ZHANG QIAN
3 15 11 SUN JIE
3 74 Total Team
1 12 11 SUN JIE
1 9 5 MEI XIAOHAN
1 17 10 SONG LIQI

22 Total Team
75 255 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

THA • THAILAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SRITONG WIPAWEE

2 INCHAN WIRANYUPA

3 SANG-OB TIRAWAN

5 NAHUANONG JIDAPAL

6 SAGON CHUTIMON

8 BOONSAKLEART SUPAWAN

9 CHANGPHUK SUPAWAN

13 JAISAEN NATTHANICHA

14 JUANGJAN PATTIYA

17 BOONLERT TICHAYA

18 THANAPAN WIMONRAT

19 SOOKSOD THANACHA

  

  
L L L

 



  
  
  
  
  

10

2

6
1
6

14

Coach:
Assistant:

DOKMAI CHAMNAN
PALADSRICHUAY SAYMAI

CHN • CHINA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 ZHANG YUQIAN

3 ZHANG QIAN

5 MEI XIAOHAN

6 YU JIARUI

7 YANG YI

8 ZANG QIANQIANL

10 SONG LIQI

11 SUN JIE

12 WU HAN

13 GAO YI

17 ZHONG HUI

18 LI YANAN

  
  


L L L

  
  
  
  

4
6

1

7
15
13

7

Coach:
Assistant:

LI YANLONG
YANGHAO

Referees: Chen His ang (TPE) & lam Miu chu (HKG)

CHN
THA 0

3 25
14

25
21

25
21

75
56

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:31 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

38 2,00020/7/2019

HANOI

GIA LAM

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:46  Total: 1:46
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2019 ASIAN U23 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
SF1-4



9.

10.

11.

12.

F9-12
TEAM RANKING

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-IND AUS 1-334 20/7/2019 17-25 19-25 25-11 19-25 80- 86 1:47 100

F9-12

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-VIE PRK 1-337 20/7/2019 25-18 20-25 24-26 21-25 90- 94 2:13 2,500
-CHN THA 3-038 20/7/2019 25-14 25-21 25-21 75- 56 1:46 2,000

SF1-4

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-KAZ NZL 3-035 20/7/2019 25-12 25-17 25-17 75- 46 1:18 300
-HKG TPE 0-336 20/7/2019 15-25 22-25 23-25 60- 75 1:40 150

SF5-8

MATCH RESULTS
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 VOLLEYBALL • Collated results & ranking
2019 ASIAN U23 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Results of Saturday, July 20, 2019

13.

AUS   AUSTRALIA
IND  INDIA 
MAC MACAU CHINA
SRI SRILANKA
MDV  MALDIVES (WITHDRAW)


